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7.31
7.28
7.19
7.07
7.03
6.91
6.88
6.84
6.84
6.83
(10)
6.82
6.81
6.78
6.71
6.69
6.63
6.62
6.58
6.58
6.57
(20)
6.44
6.41
6.40
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.31
6.31
6.30
6.29
(30)
6.28
6.28
6.26
6.21
6.20
6.18
6.17
6.14
6.14
6.12
(40)
6.10
6.09
6.09
6.09
6.08
6.08
6.06
6.05
6.03
6.00
(50)

+1,1
+2,0
+0,3
+0,2
-0,2
+1,9
+0,9
+1,2
+1,3
+1,2

+0,4
-1,0
-0,5
+2,0
+0,6
+1,3
+1,7
+0,3
+0,3
+1,5

+1,3
+0,6
+1,8
+1,6
+1,6
+1,9
+1,1
+0,7
+0,8
+1,3

+1,8
+1,5
+1,9
+0,7
+1,8
+0,6
+0,8
-0,2
+1,1
+1,5

+1,4
+0,5
+1,8
+2,0
+0,5
+0,5
+0,7
+1,4
-1,8
+0,3

Rain Kask

Taavi Sarapuu
Henrik Kutberg
Mikk Mihkel Nurges
Meelis Siimson
Mikk Meerents
Maicel Uibo

Taavi Saar
Rasmus Mégi
Kristjan Jaarats

Rasmus Rooks
Kristjan Vider
Daniil Sigeev
Karel Eesmaa
Rait vVaar

Lauri Varmann

Aleksandr Visnjakov

Siim Suurkila
Gert Arnek
Jakob Gorosko

Jorgen Nirgi

Geijo Tonissoo
Kaarel Kilki

Veiko Aunapuu
Karl Anton Rinaldo
Sdren JBoras
Kristjan Kikkas
Tonis Tein

Andri Tallo

Mihkel Kannimée

Sander Eesmaa
Erki-Tonis Sirak
Eiko Laine
Sergei Dinis

Ott Aljas

Marten Orav
Allar Valle

Kaido Sikka
Rauno Tomson
Kristjan Kallavus

Joonas Meer

Sten Pdder

Taavi Puude
Leonhard Laineste
Gert Varik

Joonas Ollisaar
Sander Taukul
Toomas Vinne
Kaur Kuuskmae
Sten Maask

11.06.1991 SK Altius
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
02.11.1992 Audentese SK
24.12.1992 Némme KJK
29.11.1992 Némme KJK
26.07.1991 KIK TIPP
27.12.1992 Pdlva KJK
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
04.05.1992 Tartu U. ASK
16.12.1992 KJK Jarvala

22.02.1992 SK Active TC
28.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK
24.02.1992 SK Tsefei
15.06.1991 KJK Vike
17.10.1992 SK Pdltsamaa
27.03.1991 Audentese SK
25.12.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.05.1991 KJK Vike
06.07.1992 KJK Vike
03.10.1992 SK Péltsamaa

29.09.1992 KJK Vike
06.06.1992 SK Pdltsamaa
27.02.1991 KJK Vike
04.05.1992 KJK Vike
22.08.1992 SK Kivilind
03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK
08.05.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.02.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
18.06.1991 VAK Staier
16.02.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi

03.04.1991 KJK Jarvala
27.04.1991 SK Haapsalu
17.02.1992 KJK Vike
04.11.1991 SK Maret-Sport
25.09.1991 KJK Saare
05.12.1992

03.10.1991 KJK Vike
12.11.1991 SK Fortis
06.02.1991 Ndmme KJIK
26.05.1991 Tartu U. ASK

17.04.1992 SK Active TC
16.04.1991

22.10.1992 VAK Staier
23.07.1991 Raplamaa KJK
17.04.1991 KJK Saare
30.07.1991

01.02.1991 SK Beavers
16.04.1992 Tartu U. ASK
21.04.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.09.1991

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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1l

10v
10v
10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v
5v
10v

1l

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Jogeva
Valga
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn
Tartu
Valga
Rakvere
Tartu
Tari
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu

Rakvere
Tartu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Voru
Tdri
Viljandi
Véru

Tari
Viljandi
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu

Tdri
Voru
Viljandi
Tari
Rakvere
Tallinn
Valga
Tartu
Tallinn
Voru

11.09.2010
09.06.2010
17.07.2010
27.05.2010
29.06.2010
09.06.2010
24.08.2010
10.08.2010
11.09.2010
12.05.2010

24.05.2010
07.06.2010
29.06.2010
11.09.2010
22.07.2010
26.06.2010
12.05.2010
26.06.2010
26.07.2010
22.07.2010

09.06.2010
18.05.2010
09.06.2010
10.08.2010
10.08.2010
10.08.2010
18.05.2010
26.06.2010
09.07.2010
18.05.2010

25.05.2010
07.08.2010
14.09.2010
09.06.2010
12.05.2010
09.06.2010
14.09.2010
18.05.2010
19.06.2010
07.06.2010

26.06.2010
18.05.2010
21.05.2010
26.06.2010
12.05.2010
24.05.2010
09.06.2010
08.07.2010
14.06.2010
18.05.2010



2
6.00 +1,1  Henrik-Rainer Lehtsalu 22.07.1992 KJK Vike 4 mj Rakvere 25.05.2010



